Your technology partner for cost-effective machining
OptiMill®-HPC-Pocket
The OptiMill-Uni-HPC-Pocket and OptiMill-Alu-HPC-Pocket milling tools stand for
maximum precision and efficiency in pocket milling. Both tools are equipped with
an integrated drill point, which is particularly suitable for versatile applications such
as helical milling, grooving and inclined plunging. Large chip spaces on both milling
cutters ensure fast and reliable chip evacuation, even with high cutting volumes, while
a special cutting edge preparation and wear-resistant coating guarantee a long tool life

d 2
h6
R
l2
l1
d 1
f8
d 2
h6
R
DIN
6527
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3 HB
CONFIG
HA
3,80 6 54 5 10,5 0,12 3 SCM840-0380Z03R-R0012HB-HP920 31031129
4,00 6 54 5 10,5 0,12 3 SCM840-0400Z03R-R0012HB-HP920 31031140
4,80 6 54 6 12,5 0,2 3 SCM840-0480Z03R-R0020HB-HP920 31031141
5,00 6 54 6 12,5 0,2 3 SCM840-0500Z03R-R0020HB-HP920 31031142
5,70 6 54 7 14,5 0,2 3 SCM840-0570Z03R-R0020HB-HP920 30965832
6,00 6 54 7 – 0,2 3 SCM840-0600Z03R-R0020HB-HP920 30965833
6,70 8 58 8 16,5 0,2 3 SCM840-0670Z03R-R0020HB-HP920 30965834
7,00 8 58 8 17 0,2 3 SCM840-0700Z03R-R0020HB-HP920 30965835
7,70 8 58 9 18,5 0,2 3 SCM840-0770Z03R-R0020HB-HP920 30965836
8,00 8 58 9 – 0,2 3 SCM840-0800Z03R-R0020HB-HP920 30965837
8,70 10 66 10 20,5 0,32 3 SCM840-0870Z03R-R0032HB-HP920 30965838
9,00 10 66 10 21 0,32 3 SCM840-0900Z03R-R0032HB-HP920 30965839
9,70 10 66 11 22,5 0,32 3 SCM840-0970Z03R-R0032HB-HP920 30965840
10,00 10 66 11 – 0,32 3 SCM840-1000Z03R-R0032HB-HP920 30953712
11,70 12 73 12 24,5 0,32 3 SCM840-1170Z03R-R0032HB-HP920 30965841
12,00 12 73 12 – 0,32 3 SCM840-1200Z03R-R0032HB-HP920 30948678
13,70 14 75 14 26,5 0,32 3 SCM840-1370Z03R-R0032HB-HP920 30965842
14,00 14 75 14 – 0,32 3 SCM840-1400Z03R-R0032HB-HP920 30965843
15,50 16 82 16 30 0,32 3 SCM840-1550Z03R-R0032HB-HP920 30965844
16,00 16 82 16 – 0,32 3 SCM840-1600Z03R-R0032HB-HP920 30965845
17,50 18 84 18 32 0,32 3 SCM840-1750Z03R-R0032HB-HP920 30965846
19,50 20 92 20 38 0,5 3 SCM840-1950Z03R-R0050HB-HP920 30965848
20,00 20 92 20 – 0,5 3 SCM840-2000Z03R-R0050HB-HP920 30965849
18,00 18 84 18 - 0,32 3 SCM840-1800Z03R-R0032HB-HP920 30965847
OptiMill®-Uni-HPC-Pocket
Shoulder milling cutter, short design
SCM840
Dimensions z Specification Order no.

in helix milling and grooving.
5
d 2
 h
6
l2
l3
d 1
 f8
l1
R
d 3
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3 HB
CONFIG
HA
3,80 6 3,6 57 10 13 0,19 3 SCM810-0380Z03R-R0019HB-HP920 31031147
4,00 6 3,8 57 11 13 0,2 3 SCM810-0400Z03R-R0020HB-HP920 31031148
4,80 6 4,6 57 11 15,5 0,24 3 SCM810-0480Z03R-R0024HB-HP920 31031149
5,00 6 4,8 57 13 15,5 0,25 3 SCM810-0500Z03R-R0025HB-HP920 31031150
5,70 6 5,5 57 13 19 0,29 3 SCM810-0570Z03R-R0029HB-HP920 30788023
6,00 6 5,8 57 13 19 0,3 3 SCM810-0600Z03R-R0030HB-HP920 30788024
6,70 8 6,5 63 16 25 0,34 3 SCM810-0670Z03R-R0034HB-HP920 30788025
7,00 8 6,8 63 16 25 0,35 3 SCM810-0700Z03R-R0035HB-HP920 30788026
7,70 8 7,5 63 19 25 0,39 3 SCM810-0770Z03R-R0039HB-HP920 30788027
8,00 8 7,8 63 19 25 0,4 3 SCM810-0800Z03R-R0040HB-HP920 30788028
8,70 10 8,5 72 22 30 0,44 3 SCM810-0870Z03R-R0044HB-HP920 30788029
9,00 10 8,8 72 22 30 0,45 3 SCM810-0900Z03R-R0045HB-HP920 30788030
9,70 10 9,5 72 22 30 0,49 3 SCM810-0970Z03R-R0049HB-HP920 30788031
10,00 10 9,8 72 22 30 0,5 3 SCM810-1000Z03R-R0050HB-HP920 30788032
11,70 12 11,5 83 26 36 0,59 3 SCM810-1170Z03R-R0059HB-HP920 30788033
12,00 12 11,8 83 26 36 0,6 3 SCM810-1200Z03R-R0060HB-HP920 30788034
13,70 14 13,5 83 26 36 0,69 3 SCM810-1370Z03R-R0069HB-HP920 30788035
14,00 14 13,8 83 26 36 0,7 3 SCM810-1400Z03R-R0070HB-HP920 30788036
15,50 16 15,3 92 31 42 0,78 3 SCM810-1550Z03R-R0078HB-HP920 30788037
16,00 16 15,8 92 31 42 0,8 3 SCM810-1600Z03R-R0080HB-HP920 30788038
17,50 18 17,3 92 31 42 0,88 3 SCM810-1750Z03R-R0088HB-HP920 30788039
18,00 18 17,8 92 31 42 0,9 3 SCM810-1800Z03R-R0090HB-HP920 30788040
19,50 20 19,3 104 41 52 0,98 3 SCM810-1950Z03R-R0098HB-HP920 30788041
20,00 20 19,8 104 41 52 1 3 SCM810-2000Z03R-R0100HB-HP920 30788042
OptiMill®-Uni-HPC-Pocket
Shoulder milling cutter, long design with neck
SCM810
Dimensions z Specification Order no.

in helix milling and grooving.
6
d 2
 h
6
l2
l3
d 1
 f8
l1
R
d 3
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3 HB
CONFIG
HA
5,00 6 4,8 62 13 24 0,25 3 SCM800-0500Z03R-R0025HB-HP920 31031146
5,70 6 5,5 62 13 24 0,29 3 SCM800-0570Z03R-R0029HB-HP920 30787957
6,00 6 5,8 62 13 24 0,3 3 SCM800-0600Z03R-R0030HB-HP920 30787958
6,70 8 6,4 68 16 30 0,34 3 SCM800-0670Z03R-R0034HB-HP920 30787959
7,00 8 6,7 68 16 30 0,35 3 SCM800-0700Z03R-R0035HB-HP920 30787960
7,70 8 7,4 68 21 30 0,39 3 SCM800-0770Z03R-R0039HB-HP920 30787961
8,00 8 7,7 68 21 30 0,4 3 SCM800-0800Z03R-R0040HB-HP920 30787962
8,70 10 8,4 80 22 38 0,44 3 SCM800-0870Z03R-R0044HB-HP920 30787963
9,00 10 8,7 80 22 38 0,45 3 SCM800-0900Z03R-R0045HB-HP920 30787964
9,70 10 9,4 80 22 38 0,49 3 SCM800-0970Z03R-R0049HB-HP920 30787965
10,00 10 9,7 80 22 38 0,5 3 SCM800-1000Z03R-R0050HB-HP920 30787966
11,70 12 11,3 93 26 46 0,59 3 SCM800-1170Z03R-R0059HB-HP920 30787967
12,00 12 11,6 93 26 46 0,6 3 SCM800-1200Z03R-R0060HB-HP920 30787968
13,70 14 13,3 99 26 52 0,69 3 SCM800-1370Z03R-R0069HB-HP920 30787969
14,00 14 13,6 99 26 52 0,7 3 SCM800-1400Z03R-R0070HB-HP920 30787970
15,50 16 15 108 36 58 0,78 3 SCM800-1550Z03R-R0078HB-HP920 30787971
16,00 16 15,5 108 36 58 0,8 3 SCM800-1600Z03R-R0080HB-HP920 30787972
17,50 18 17 117 36 67 0,88 3 SCM800-1750Z03R-R0088HB-HP920 30787973
18,00 18 17,5 117 36 67 0,9 3 SCM800-1800Z03R-R0090HB-HP920 30787974
19,50 20 19 126 41 74 0,98 3 SCM800-1950Z03R-R0098HB-HP920 30787975
20,00 20 19,5 126 41 74 1 3 SCM800-2000Z03R-R0100HB-HP920 30787976
OptiMill®-Uni-HPC-Pocket
Shoulder milling cutter, overlong design with neck
SCM800
Dimensions z Specification Order no.

l2
l1
l3
d 3
R
d 2
 h
6
d 1
 f8l2
l3l4
CONFIG
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
3xD
HBHA
5,00 6 4,8 62 17 - 0,20 4 SCM813-0500Z04R-R0020HB3-HP920 31515907
6,00 6 5,8 62 18 25 0,20 4 SCM813-0600Z04R-R0020HB3-HP920 31515908
8,00 8 7,7 68 24 30 0,20 4 SCM813-0800Z04R-R0020HB3-HP920 31515909
10,00 10 9,7 80 30 35 0,32 4 SCM813-1000Z04R-R0032HB3-HP920 31516050
12,00 12 11,6 93 36 45 0,32 4 SCM813-1200Z04R-R0032HB3-HP920 31516051
16,00 16 15,5 108 48 56 0,32 4 SCM813-1600Z04R-R0032HB3-HP920 31516053
20,00 20 19,5 126 60 70 0,50 4 SCM813-2000Z04R-R0050HB3-HP920 31516055
14,00 14 13,6 99 42 50 0,32 4 SCM813-1400Z04R-R0032HB3-HP920 31516052
18,00 18 17,5 117 54 67 0,32 4 SCM813-1800Z04R-R0032HB3-HP920 31516054
Dimensions in mm.
For cutting data recommendations, see end of chapter.
Special designs and other coatings available upon request.
OptiMill®-Uni-HPC-Pocket

3xD design, z=4
NEWNEW
10
R
l2
l1
d 1
f8
d 2
h6
d 3
l3
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3 HB
CONFIG
HA
5,00 6 4,8 57 13 – 0,2 3 SCM850-0500Z03R-R0020HB-HP913 31054950
6,00 6 5,8 57 13 19 0,2 3 SCM850-0600Z03R-R0020HB-HP913 31054952
8,00 8 7,8 63 19 25 0,2 3 SCM850-0800Z03R-R0020HB-HP913 31054956
10,00 10 9,8 72 22 30 0,32 3 SCM850-1000Z03R-R0032HB-HP913 31054960
12,00 12 11,8 83 26 36 0,32 3 SCM850-1200Z03R-R0032HB-HP913 31054962
14,00 14 13,8 83 26 36 0,32 3 SCM850-1400Z03R-R0032HB-HP913 31054964
16,00 16 15,8 92 31 42 0,32 3 SCM850-1600Z03R-R0032HB-HP913 31054966
20,00 20 19,8 104 41 52 0,5 3 SCM850-2000Z03R-R0050HB-HP913 31054970
Dimensions z Specification Order no.
d1 f8 d2 h6 d3 l1 l2 l3 R
OptiMill®-Alu-HPC-Pocket
Shoulder milling cutter, long design with neck

46,500
22,500
6,
00
0
d1
 m
7
22,500
R
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
3xD
HB
CONFIG
HA
5,00 6 4,8 62 17 - 0,20 4 SCM854-0500Z04R-R0020HB-HP913 31302680
6,00 6 5,8 62 18 25 0,20 4 SCM854-0600Z04R-R0020HB-HP913 31302681
8,00 8 7,7 68 24 30 0,20 4 SCM854-0800Z04R-R0020HB-HP913 31302682
10,00 10 9,7 80 30 35 0,32 4 SCM854-1000Z04R-R0032HB-HP913 31302683
12,00 12 11,6 93 36 45 0,32 4 SCM854-1200Z04R-R0032HB-HP913 31302684
14,00 14 13,6 99 42 50 0,32 4 SCM854-1400Z04R-R0032HB-HP913 31302685
16,00 16 15,5 108 48 56 0,32 4 SCM854-1600Z04R-R0032HB-HP913 31302686
20,00 20 19,5 126 60 70 0,50 4 SCM854-2000Z04R-R0050HB-HP913 31302688
18,00 18 17,5 117 54 67 0,32 4 SCM854-1800Z04R-R0032HB-HP913 31302687
Dimensions z Specification Order no.
d1 f8 d2 h6 d3 l1 l2 l3 R
OptiMill®-Alu-HPC-Pocket
Shoulder milling cutter, 3xD design with neck, includes chip breaker

surface
	– Form fit between tool and adapter
	– Prevents any pull-out during machining
Defined milling cutter positioning
A strong team:
OptiMill®-Alu-HPC-Pocket and MillChuck HB
13
l1
l2
d 1 d 2 d 3
l1
l2
d 1 d 2 d 3
d 4
l3
63 6,0 22,5 26,2  - 65,0 36,2  - MWC-HSK-A063-06-065-1-0-W 30941344
63 8,0 25,0 28,7  - 65,0 36,2  - MWC-HSK-A063-08-065-1-0-W 30941345
63 10,0 32,0 36,2  - 70,0 41,2  - MWC-HSK-A063-10-070-1-0-W 30941346
63 12,0 37,5 42,7  - 80,0 51,2  - MWC-HSK-A063-12-080-1-0-W 30941347
63 16,0 43,0 48,3  - 80,0 52,2  - MWC-HSK-A063-16-080-1-0-W 30941349
63 20,0 46,5 52,0  - 80,0 54,0  - MWC-HSK-A063-20-080-1-0-W 30941371
63 25,0 62,0 65,0 52,5 110,0 69,9 68,0 MWC-HSK-A063-25-110-1-0-W 30941372
63 32,0 69,0 72,0 52,5 110,0 69,9 68,0 MWC-HSK-A063-32-110-1-0-W 30941373
100 6,0 22,5 27,5  - 80,0 48,2  - MWC-HSK-A100-06-080-1-0-W 30941374
100 8,0 25,0 30,0  - 80,0 48,2  - MWC-HSK-A100-08-080-1-0-W 30941375
100 10,0 32,0 36,9  - 80,0 48,2  - MWC-HSK-A100-10-080-1-0-W 30941376
100 12,0 37,5 42,9  - 85,0 53,2  - MWC-HSK-A100-12-085-1-0-W 30941377
100 16,0 43,0 50,0  - 100,0 68,2  - MWC-HSK-A100-16-100-1-0-W 30941379
100 20,0 46,5 53,5  - 100,0 68,2  - MWC-HSK-A100-20-100-1-0-W 30941381
100 25,0 62,0 65,0  - 100,0 68,1  - MWC-HSK-A100-25-100-1-0-W 30941382
100 32,0 69,0 72,0  - 110,0 78,1  - MWC-HSK-A100-32-110-1-0-W 30925430
CLAMPING | MillChuck HB
MillChuck, HB
HSK-A (hollow shank taper form A) shank according to DIN 69893-1
HSK-A Dimensions Specification Order no.

Balancing quality: G 2.5 with 16,000 rpm in delivery status.
14
l1
l2
d 1 d 2 d 3
l1
l2
l3
d 1 d 2 d 3
d 4
l2
l3
d 1 d 2 d 3
d 4
l1
40 6,0 22,5 25,4  - 50,0 28,1  - MWC-SK040-06-050-3-0-W 31059420
40 8,0 25,0 27,9  - 50,0 28,1  - MWC-SK040-08-050-3-0-W 31059421
40 10,0 32,0 34,8  - 50,0 28,1  - MWC-SK040-10-050-3-0-W 31059422
40 12,0 37,5 40,3  - 50,0 28,1  - MWC-SK040-12-050-3-0-W 31059423
40 16,0 43,0 47,3  - 63,0 43,0  - MWC-SK040-16-063-3-0-W 31059425
40 20,0 46,5 49,5  - 63,0 43,0  - MWC-SK040-20-063-3-0-W 31059427
40 25,0 62,0 65,0 49,5 100,0 69,9 64,5 MWC-SK040-25-100-3-0-W 31059428
40 32,0 69,0 72,0 49,5 100,0 69,9 64,5 MWC-SK040-32-100-3-0-W 31059429
50 6,0 22,5 26,7  - 63,0 41,1  - MWC-SK050-06-063-3-0-W 31059430
50 8,0 25,0 29,2  - 63,0 41,1  - MWC-SK050-08-063-3-0-W 31059431
50 10,0 32,0 36,2  - 63,0 41,1  - MWC-SK050-10-063-3-0-W 31059432
50 12,0 37,5 41,7  - 63,0 41,1  - MWC-SK050-12-063-3-0-W 31059433
50 16,0 43,0 47,1  - 63,0 41,1  - MWC-SK050-16-063-3-0-W 31059435
50 20,0 46,5 50,6  - 63,0 41,1  - MWC-SK050-20-063-3-0-W 31059437
50 25,0 62,0 67,8  - 80,0 58,1  - MWC-SK050-25-080-3-0-W 31059438
50 32,0 69,0 76,9  - 100,0 78,1  - MWC-SK050-32-100-3-0-W 31059439
CLAMPING | MillChuck HB
MillChuck, HB
Shank SK according to ISO 7388-1 Form AD/AF
Steep